
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
14 
12 

4 
2 

13 
20 

6 
11 
10 

7 
1 

19 
21 

3 
15 

8 
25 
18 
22 

Name 
Joao Penas 
Joao Fonseca 
Ruben Rocha 
Ricardo Marcelino 
Pedro Duarte 
Diogo Franco 
Carlos Carrilho 
Luis Freitas 
Gonçalo Moreira 
Joao Cordeiro 
Filipe Santo 
Tiago Carapinha 
Gonçalo Seco 
Andre Silva 
Jorge Coelho 
Tiago Lopes 
Pedro Mata 
Ricardo Almeida 
Sandro Silva 

Laps 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 

Diff 

4.652 
6.534 
6.815 

10.214 
11.779 
12.159 
12.619 
12.622 
15.529 
15.827 
16.065 
16.233 
18.091 
21.632 
23.314 
28.255 
33.967 
39.041 

Gap 

4.652 
1.882 
0.281 
3.399 
1.565 
0.380 
0.460 
0.003 
2.907 
0.298 
0.238 
0.168 
1.858 
3.541 
1.682 
4.941 
5.712 
5.074 

Best Tm 
49.369 
49.446 
49.651 
49.350 
49.426 
49.533 
49.587 
49.555 
49.397 
49.515 
49.541 
49.685 
49.311 
49.747 
49.958 
49.837 
49.279 
49.649 
50.588 

In Lap 
9 
8 
7 

10 
7 
6 
6 

21 
4 

17 
11 

6 
6 
3 
6 

20 
4 
4 
4 

Total Tm 
20:42.099 
20:46.751 
20:48.633 
20:48.914 
20:52.313 
20:53.878 
20:54.258 
20:54.718 
20:54.721 
20:57.628 
20:57.926 
20:58.164 
20:58.332 
21:00.190 
21:03.731 
21:05.413 
21:10.354 
21:16.066 
21:21.140 

Comment 

5seg AD 

20 seg AD 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.652 

Avg. Speed 

61,213 

Best Lap Tm 

49.279 

Best Speed 

64,287 

Best Lap by 

25 - Pedro Mata 
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Licensed to:  EUROINDY - BATALHA 

Euroindy - Kartódromo da Batalha 

PREMIUM 

Corrida 1 

Race started at 10:49:48 

Euroindy 0,880 km 

10/07/2022 08:55 


